
GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Runabout GP1

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 17:03

1 27 ARAÚJO Lino POR Seadoo 25 25 25 75
2 4 JOHANSSON Samuel SWE Seadoo 22 22 18 62

3 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 18 20 20 58
4 19 AGOSTINHO Patrick POR Seadoo 15 18 15 48

5 17 JIMENEZ Ruben ESP Seadoo 16 16 16 48
6 25 WISNIEWSKI Andrej POL Seadoo 20 0 22 42
7 53 ALOGUIN Juan ESP Yamaha 13 0 14 27

8 33 KIRILEVICIUS Egidijus LTU Seadoo 14 0 0 14
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Runabout GP2

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 16:08

1 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 25 25 25 75
2 27 JIMENEZ Ruben ESP Seadoo 18 22 22 62

3 5 SENDA Marcin POL Seadoo 14 20 20 54
4 73 JACIAUSKAS Mindaugas LTU Seadoo 20 16 16 52

5 63 LINDBERG Linus SWE Seadoo 16 18 18 52
6 55 GURKSNYS Tomas LTU Yamaha 22 14 14 50
7 21 HERIAS Adrian POR Seadoo 13 15 15 43

8 13 COSTA Fábio POR Seadoo 12 13 13 38
9 33 KIRILEVICIUS Egidijus LTU Seadoo 15 0 0 15

Page : 1 / 1



GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Run GP4

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 12:56

1 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 25 25 25 75

2 18 PALAU Alejandro ESP Seadoo 22 22 22 66
3 2 KOPPAS Henri EST Seadoo 18 16 20 54

4 108 ROMAN Juliusz POL Seadoo 20 18 16 54
5 11 DRYJAK Petr CZE Seadoo 15 20 18 53
6 67 ALBUERA COBOS Adrian ESP Seadoo 16 14 15 45

7 70 MARIANI Roberto ITA Seadoo 14 15 14 43
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Run GP4 Ladies

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 12:57

1 111 DRYJAKOVA Nikola CZE Seadoo 25 25 25 75

2 35 ROSIN Ester EST Seadoo 20 22 22 64
3 7 ROOSMAA Carmen EST Seadoo 22 20 18 60

4 20 DZIKOVICH Volia MNE Seadoo 18 18 20 56

Page : 2 / 2



GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Run GP4 Junior

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 15:22

1 11 DRYJAK Petr CZE Seadoo 25 25 20 70
2 35 MOLTER Arti EST Seadoo 22 20 25 67

3 7 KESKULA Karl EST Seadoo 20 22 22 64
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Division GP1

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 16:35

1 95 COURTOIS Axel FRA Pro Force 25 25 22 72
2 40 BEERNAUT Anthony BEL Pro Force 22 22 25 69

3 32 REINAAS Mattias EST Kawasaki 20 16 20 56
4 45 VALENTE Matteo POR Kawasaki 18 20 18 56

5 44 GRAÇA Joana POR Kawasaki 16 18 16 50
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Ladies GP1

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 16:36

1 64 YPRAUS Jasmiin EST Kawasaki 25 25 25 75
2 7 MORLAES Virginie FRA Kawasaki 22 20 22 64

3 44 GRAÇA Joana POR Kawasaki 20 22 20 62

Page : 1 / 1



GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Division GP2

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 15:45

1 12 RODRIGUES Gonçalo POR Kawasaki 25 25 25 75
2 45 VALENTE Matteo POR Kawasaki 20 22 22 64

3 32 REINAAS Mattias EST Kawasaki 22 20 20 62
4 2 KOPPAS Henri EST Kawasaki 18 18 18 54

Page : 1 / 1



GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Division GP3

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 12:31

1 12 RODRIGUES Gonçalo POR Yamaha 22 18 25 65
2 24 BARBOSA Diogo POR Kawasaki 18 25 22 65

3 32 REINAAS Mattias EST Yamaha 25 20 20 65
4 41 MARQUES Martim POR Yamaha 20 16 18 54

5 7 BEJA Luisa POR Yamaha 15 15 16 46
6 42 BARBOSA André POR Kawasaki 14 14 15 43
7 20 LEITE Manuel POR Yamaha 16 22 0 38

Page : 1 / 1



GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Junior GP3.3

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 15:04

1 11 LAURI Ander-Hubert EST Yamaha 25 25 20 70
2 41 MARQUES Martim POR Yamaha 22 22 25 69

3 54 KOMONYI Lajos HUN Yamaha 20 20 22 62
4 20 LEITE Manuel POR Yamaha 16 18 18 52

5 8 BRITO Martim POR Yamaha 18 16 16 50

Page : 1 / 1



 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

UIM- ABP CLASS-PRO FREESTYLE EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 
Penafiel 16 - 07 - 2022 

 
 

MOTO 1 results 
 
 
 

POS N° NAME NAT VARIETY QUANTITY EXTR. STYLE PENALTY TOTAL POINTS 

1 70 MARIANI Roberto ITA 24 30 2 226 0 82 25 

2 5 ACCUMULO Massimo ITA 14 30 3 21 0 68 22 

3 20 NUNES Paulo  POR   18 27 1 19 -1 64 20 

4 45 VALENTE Matteo POR 4 3 1 6 -1 13 18 
 
 
 
 

Race Director: MARCO PIETRINI      UIM Commisioner: LUCA FILIBERTI 
 
 
 
 
 

Time posted : 12h06m 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

UIM- ABP CLASS-PRO FREESTYLE EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 
Penafiel 17 - 07 - 2022 

 
 

MOTO 2 results 
 
 
 

POS N° NAME NAT VARIETY QUANTITY EXTR. STYLE PENALTY TOTAL POINTS 

1 70 MARIANI Roberto ITA 24 29 3 24 0 80 25 

2 5 ACCUMULO Massimo ITA 14 30 2 19 -1 64 22 

3 20 NUNES Paulo  POR   16 25 1 14 -3 53 20 

4 45 VALENTE Matteo POR       DSQ 
 
 
 
 

Race Director: MARCO PIETRINI      UIM Commisioner: LUCA FILIBERTI 
 
 
 
 
 

Time posted : 17:39 

 



GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Runabout GP1

Moto 1 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 12:44

Start : 12:19, Finish flag : 12:41

1 27 ARAÚJO Lino POR Seadoo 19 00:21:45.35 - 1:05.20 25
2 4 JOHANSSON Samuel SWE Seadoo 19 00:21:47.00 1.65 1:04.74 22

3 25 WISNIEWSKI Andrej POL Seadoo 19 00:22:22.46 37.11 1:06.79 20
4 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 19 00:22:22.81 37.46 1:08.03 18

5 17 JIMENEZ Ruben ESP Seadoo 18 00:22:09.26 1 Tr. 1:08.65 16
6 19 AGOSTINHO Patrick POR Seadoo 18 00:23:27.11 1 Tr. 1:08.75 15
7 33 KIRILEVICIUS Egidijus LTU Seadoo 17 00:22:26.49 2 Tr. 1:10.85 14

8 53 ALOGUIN Juan ESP Yamaha 15 00:22:21.00 4 Tr. 1:19.64 13

Page : 1 / 1



GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Runabout GP1

Moto 2 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 11:35

Start : 11:10, Finish flag : 11:31

1 27 ARAÚJO Lino POR Seadoo 19 00:21:37.29 - 1:03.04 25
2 4 JOHANSSON Samuel SWE Seadoo 19 00:21:46.23 8.94 1:05.13 22

3 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 19 00:21:50.91 13.62 1:04.96 20
4 19 AGOSTINHO Patrick POR Seadoo 19 00:23:16.98 1:39.69 1:06.62 18

5 17 JIMENEZ Ruben ESP Seadoo 18 00:21:39.02 1 Tr. 1:06.57 16

6 25 WISNIEWSKI Andrej POL Seadoo 11 00:12:41.14 8 Tr. 1:04.98 0

7 33 KIRILEVICIUS Egidijus LTU Seadoo 0 - - - 0
8 53 ALOGUIN Juan ESP Yamaha 0 - - - 0

Page : 1 / 1



GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Runabout GP1

Moto 3 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 17:04

1 27 ARAÚJO Lino POR Seadoo 19 00:21:28.58 - 1:02.06 25
2 25 WISNIEWSKI Andrej POL Seadoo 19 00:21:32.81 4.23 1:03.86 22

3 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 19 00:21:34.14 5.56 1:03.93 20
4 4 JOHANSSON Samuel SWE Seadoo 19 00:21:35.06 6.48 1:02.15 18

5 17 JIMENEZ Ruben ESP Seadoo 19 00:22:14.10 45.52 53.69 16
6 19 AGOSTINHO Patrick POR Seadoo 18 00:21:30.55 1 Tr. 1:05.31 15
7 53 ALOGUIN Juan ESP Yamaha 15 00:22:00.34 4 Tr. 1:18.82 14

8 33 KIRILEVICIUS Egidijus LTU Seadoo 0 - - - 0
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Runabout GP1

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 17:03

1 27 ARAÚJO Lino POR Seadoo 25 25 25 75
2 4 JOHANSSON Samuel SWE Seadoo 22 22 18 62

3 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 18 20 20 58
4 19 AGOSTINHO Patrick POR Seadoo 15 18 15 48

5 17 JIMENEZ Ruben ESP Seadoo 16 16 16 48
6 25 WISNIEWSKI Andrej POL Seadoo 20 0 22 42
7 53 ALOGUIN Juan ESP Yamaha 13 0 14 27

8 33 KIRILEVICIUS Egidijus LTU Seadoo 14 0 0 14

Page : 1 / 1



GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Runabout GP1

Qualiflying / Pole Position Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 04:12

Start : 15:32, End : 15:42

1 4 JOHANSSON Samuel SWE Seadoo 4 1:05.66 3 - -

2 27 ARAÚJO Lino POR Seadoo 7 1:05.79 5 0.13 0.13

3 25 WISNIEWSKI Andrej POL Seadoo 4 1:08.80 1 3.14 3.01

4 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 8 1:08.93 6 3.27 0.13

5 17 JIMENEZ Ruben ESP Seadoo 4 1:09.09 3 3.43 0.16

6 19 AGOSTINHO Patrick POR Seadoo 8 1:10.34 4 4.68 1.25

7 33 KIRILEVICIUS Egidijus LTU Seadoo 7 1:12.93 6 7.27 2.59

8 53 ALOGUIN Juan ESP Yamaha 6 1:23.90 2 18.24 10.97

#33 : Rules 312.01.03 : Obstructing riders,  Best lap cancelled
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Runabout GP2

Moto 1 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 11:44

Start : 11:20, Finish flag : 11:36

1 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 13 00:16:19.93 - 1:09.68 25
2 55 GURKSNYS Tomas LTU Yamaha 13 00:16:50.87 30.94 1:12.43 22

3 73 JACIAUSKAS Mindaugas LTU Seadoo 13 00:16:55.94 36.01 1:13.44 20
4 27 JIMENEZ Ruben ESP Seadoo 13 00:16:57.73 37.80 1:11.39 18

5 63 LINDBERG Linus SWE Seadoo 13 00:17:01.42 41.49 1:12.16 16
6 33 KIRILEVICIUS Egidijus LTU Seadoo 13 00:17:04.68 44.75 1:14.65 15
7 5 SENDA Marcin POL Seadoo 13 (C) 00:17:13.34 53.41 1:12.01 14

8 21 HERIAS Adrian POR Seadoo 11 00:16:43.52 2 Tr. 1:16.50 13
9 13 COSTA Fábio POR Seadoo 11 00:17:30.22 2 Tr. 1:23.14 12

#5 : Rule 312.02.04 : Not maintaining the lane : 20 seconds
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Runabout GP2

Moto 2 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 17:22

Start : 17:01, Finish flag : 17:18

1 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 15 00:17:05.35 - 1:03.27 25
2 27 JIMENEZ Ruben ESP Seadoo 15 00:17:24.70 19.35 1:04.40 22

3 5 SENDA Marcin POL Seadoo 15 00:17:52.95 47.60 1:05.84 20
4 63 LINDBERG Linus SWE Seadoo 15 00:18:15.71 1:10.36 1:07.01 18

5 73 JACIAUSKAS Mindaugas LTU Seadoo 14 00:17:40.30 1 Tr. 1:08.28 16
6 21 HERIAS Adrian POR Seadoo 13 00:17:34.29 2 Tr. 1:12.34 15
7 55 GURKSNYS Tomas LTU Yamaha (C) 13 00:17:37.47 2 Tr. 1:07.20 14

8 13 COSTA Fábio POR Seadoo 12 00:17:09.44 3 Tr. 1:16.32 13

9 33 KIRILEVICIUS Egidijus LTU Seadoo 1 00:02:01.44 14 Tr. 1:24.34 0

#55 : Rule 312.01.02 - Missing buoy : -1 lap
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Runabout GP2

Moto 3 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 16:08

Start : 15:49, Finish flag : 16:06

1 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 14 00:16:25.27 - 1:06.44 25
2 27 JIMENEZ Ruben ESP Seadoo 14 00:16:34.07 8.80 1:06.95 22

3 5 SENDA Marcin POL Seadoo 14 00:16:44.94 19.67 1:08.91 20
4 63 LINDBERG Linus SWE Seadoo 14 00:17:06.83 41.56 1:08.91 18

5 73 JACIAUSKAS Mindaugas LTU Seadoo 13 00:17:01.98 1 Tr. 1:09.81 16
6 21 HERIAS Adrian POR Seadoo 13 00:17:26.64 1 Tr. 1:10.70 15
7 55 GURKSNYS Tomas LTU Yamaha 12 00:16:58.38 2 Tr. 1:11.68 14

8 13 COSTA Fábio POR Seadoo 12 00:17:04.10 2 Tr. 1:17.27 13

9 33 KIRILEVICIUS Egidijus LTU Seadoo 0 - - - 0
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Runabout GP2

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 16:08

1 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 25 25 25 75
2 27 JIMENEZ Ruben ESP Seadoo 18 22 22 62

3 5 SENDA Marcin POL Seadoo 14 20 20 54
4 73 JACIAUSKAS Mindaugas LTU Seadoo 20 16 16 52

5 63 LINDBERG Linus SWE Seadoo 16 18 18 52
6 55 GURKSNYS Tomas LTU Yamaha 22 14 14 50
7 21 HERIAS Adrian POR Seadoo 13 15 15 43

8 13 COSTA Fábio POR Seadoo 12 13 13 38
9 33 KIRILEVICIUS Egidijus LTU Seadoo 15 0 0 15

Page : 1 / 1



GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Runabout GP2

Qualiflying / Pole Position Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 04:06

Start : 14:42, End : 14:52

1 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 7 1:13.11 4 - -

2 5 SENDA Marcin POL Seadoo 7 1:14.21 2 1.10 1.10

3 27 JIMENEZ Ruben ESP Seadoo 6 1:14.62 6 1.51 0.41

4 63 LINDBERG Linus SWE Seadoo 7 1:16.21 6 3.10 1.59

5 73 JACIAUSKAS Mindaugas LTU Seadoo 7 1:16.53 3 3.42 0.32

6 55 GURKSNYS Tomas LTU Yamaha 7 1:18.18 1 5.07 1.65

7 33 KIRILEVICIUS Egidijus LTU Seadoo 7 1:18.92 1 5.81 0.74

8 21 HERIAS Adrian POR Seadoo 7 1:20.39 7 7.28 1.47

9 13 COSTA Fábio POR Seadoo 7 1:26.37 6 13.26 5.98
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Run GP4 / GP4 Ladies

Moto 1 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 04:05

Start : 17:05, Finish flag : 17:23

1 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Run GP4 12 00:17:52.12 - 1:23.12
2 18 PALAU Alejandro ESP Run GP4 12 00:18:08.90 16.78 1:25.20

3 108 ROMAN Juliusz POL Run GP4 12 00:18:12.08 19.96 1:24.09
4 2 KOPPAS Henri EST Run GP4 12 00:18:15.85 23.73 1:26.31

5 67 ALBUERA COBOS Adrian ESP Run GP4 12 00:18:33.16 41.04 1:27.46
6 11 DRYJAK Petr CZE Run GP4 12 00:18:35.77 43.65 1:27.83
7 111 DRYJAKOVA Nikola CZE Run Ladies GP4 12 00:18:52.72 1:00.60 1:25.71

8 70 MARIANI Roberto ITA Run GP4 12 00:19:19.05 1:26.93 1:27.97
9 7 ROOSMAA Carmen EST Run Ladies GP4 12 00:19:21.87 1:29.75 1:30.57

10 35 ROSIN Ester EST Run Ladies GP4 11 00:17:54.32 1 Tr. 1:29.77
11 20 DZIKOVICH Volia MNE Run Ladies GP4 11 00:18:46.17 1 Tr. 1:34.45
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Run GP4 / GP4 Ladies

Moto 2 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 15:54

Start : 15:34, Finish flag : 15:51

1 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Run GP4 12 00:16:47.45 - - 1:19.50
2 18 PALAU Alejandro ESP Run GP4 12 00:17:01.34 13.89 13.89 1:19.56

3 11 DRYJAK Petr CZE Run GP4 12 00:17:17.66 30.21 16.32 1:22.10
4 108 ROMAN Juliusz POL Run GP4 12 00:17:19.46 32.01 1.80 1:21.11

5 2 KOPPAS Henri EST Run GP4 12 00:17:25.29 37.84 5.83 1:21.53
6 111 DRYJAKOVA Nikola CZE Run Ladies GP4 12 00:17:45.79 58.34 20.50 1:23.78
7 70 MARIANI Roberto ITA Run GP4 12 00:17:47.17 59.72 1.38 1:22.97

8 35 ROSIN Ester EST Run Ladies GP4 11 00:16:49.85 1 Tr. 1 Tr. 1:25.15
9 7 ROOSMAA Carmen EST Run Ladies GP4 11 00:17:04.14 1 Tr. 14.29 1:26.36

10 20 DZIKOVICH Volia MNE Run Ladies GP4 11 00:17:26.20 1 Tr. 22.06 1:28.16
11 67 ALBUERA COBOS Adrian ESP Run GP4 10 00:17:16.46 2 Tr. 1 Tr. 1:23.12
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Run GP4 / GP4 Ladies

Moto 3 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 12:58

Start : 12:35, Finish flag : 12:52

1 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Run GP4 12 00:17:13.38 - - 1:20.82
2 18 PALAU Alejandro ESP Run GP4 12 00:17:29.82 16.44 16.44 1:22.01

3 2 KOPPAS Henri EST Run GP4 12 00:17:30.96 17.58 1.14 1:22.26
4 11 DRYJAK Petr CZE Run GP4 12 00:17:36.17 22.79 5.21 1:23.39

5 108 ROMAN Juliusz POL Run GP4 12 00:17:44.34 30.96 8.17 1:21.63
6 111 DRYJAKOVA Nikola CZE Run Ladies GP4 12 00:18:26.49 1:13.11 42.15 1:25.78
7 67 ALBUERA COBOS Adrian ESP Run GP4 12 00:18:29.29 1:15.91 2.80 1:26.52

8 35 ROSIN Ester EST Run Ladies GP4 12 00:18:33.23 1:19.85 3.94 1:27.10
9 20 DZIKOVICH Volia MNE Run Ladies GP4 11 00:17:46.10 1 Tr. 1 Tr. 1:30.22

10 7 ROOSMAA Carmen EST Run Ladies GP4 11 00:17:48.97 1 Tr. 2.87 1:30.95
11 70 MARIANI Roberto ITA Run GP4 11 00:18:30.59 1 Tr. 41.62 1:27.88
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Run GP4 Ladies

Qualiflying / Pole Position Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 10:16

Start : 11:12, End : 11:22

1 111 DRYJAKOVA Nikola CZE Seadoo 6 1:28.89 2 - -

2 7 ROOSMAA Carmen EST Seadoo 5 1:32.99 2 4.10 4.10

3 35 ROSIN Ester EST Seadoo 7 1:33.15 1 4.26 0.16

4 20 DZIKOVICH Volia MNE Seadoo 5 1:37.50 5 8.61 4.35
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Run GP4

Moto 1 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 10:18

Start : 17:05, Finish flag : 17:23

1 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 12 00:17:52.12 - 1:23.12 25

2 18 PALAU Alejandro ESP Seadoo 12 00:18:08.90 16.78 1:25.20 22
3 108 ROMAN Juliusz POL Seadoo 12 00:18:12.08 19.96 1:24.09 20

4 2 KOPPAS Henri EST Seadoo 12 00:18:15.85 23.73 1:26.31 18
5 67 ALBUERA COBOS Adrian ESP Seadoo 12 00:18:33.16 41.04 1:27.46 16
6 11 DRYJAK Petr CZE Seadoo 12 00:18:35.77 43.65 1:27.83 15

7 70 MARIANI Roberto ITA Seadoo 12 00:19:19.05 1:26.93 1:27.97 14

Page : 1 / 2



GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Run GP4

Moto 2 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 16:03

Start : 15:34, Finish flag : 15:51

1 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 12 00:16:47.45 - 1:19.50 25

2 18 PALAU Alejandro ESP Seadoo 12 00:17:01.34 13.89 1:19.56 22
3 11 DRYJAK Petr CZE Seadoo 12 00:17:17.66 30.21 1:22.10 20

4 108 ROMAN Juliusz POL Seadoo 12 00:17:19.46 32.01 1:21.11 18
5 2 KOPPAS Henri EST Seadoo 12 00:17:25.29 37.84 1:21.53 16
6 70 MARIANI Roberto ITA Seadoo 12 00:17:47.17 59.72 1:22.97 15

7 67 ALBUERA COBOS Adrian ESP Seadoo 10 00:17:16.46 2 Tr. 1:23.12 14

Page : 1 / 2



GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Run GP4

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 12:56

1 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 25 25 25 75

2 18 PALAU Alejandro ESP Seadoo 22 22 22 66
3 2 KOPPAS Henri EST Seadoo 18 16 20 54

4 108 ROMAN Juliusz POL Seadoo 20 18 16 54
5 11 DRYJAK Petr CZE Seadoo 15 20 18 53
6 67 ALBUERA COBOS Adrian ESP Seadoo 16 14 15 45

7 70 MARIANI Roberto ITA Seadoo 14 15 14 43

Page : 1 / 2



GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Run GP4

Qualiflying / Pole Position Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 10:15

Start : 11:12, End : 11:22

1 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 6 1:27.34 1 - -

2 18 PALAU Alejandro ESP Seadoo 6 1:27.47 1 0.13 0.13

3 108 ROMAN Juliusz POL Seadoo 6 1:27.98 3 0.64 0.51

4 70 MARIANI Roberto ITA Seadoo 5 1:28.10 2 0.76 0.12

5 67 ALBUERA COBOS Adrian ESP Seadoo 7 1:30.02 3 2.68 1.92

6 11 DRYJAK Petr CZE Seadoo 6 1:30.97 3 3.63 0.95

7 2 KOPPAS Henri EST Seadoo 1 2:45.77 1 1:18.43 1:14.80
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Run GP4 Ladies

Moto 1 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 10:19

Start : 17:05, Finish flag : 17:23

1 111 DRYJAKOVA Nikola CZE Seadoo 12 00:18:52.72 - 1:25.71 25

2 7 ROOSMAA Carmen EST Seadoo 12 00:19:21.87 29.15 1:30.57 22
3 35 ROSIN Ester EST Seadoo 11 00:17:54.32 1 Tr. 1:29.77 20

4 20 DZIKOVICH Volia MNE Seadoo 11 00:18:46.17 1 Tr. 1:34.45 18

Page : 2 / 2



GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Run GP4 Ladies

Moto 2 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 16:04

Start : 15:34, Finish flag : 15:51

1 111 DRYJAKOVA Nikola CZE Seadoo 12 00:17:45.79 - 1:23.78 25

2 35 ROSIN Ester EST Seadoo 11 00:16:49.85 1 Tr. 1:25.15 22
3 7 ROOSMAA Carmen EST Seadoo 11 00:17:04.14 1 Tr. 1:26.36 20

4 20 DZIKOVICH Volia MNE Seadoo 11 00:17:26.20 1 Tr. 1:28.16 18

Page : 2 / 2



GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Run GP4 Ladies

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 12:57

1 111 DRYJAKOVA Nikola CZE Seadoo 25 25 25 75

2 35 ROSIN Ester EST Seadoo 20 22 22 64
3 7 ROOSMAA Carmen EST Seadoo 22 20 18 60

4 20 DZIKOVICH Volia MNE Seadoo 18 18 20 56

Page : 2 / 2



GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Run GP4 Junior

Moto 1 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 10:51

Start : 10:32, Finish flag : 10:47

1 11 DRYJAK Petr CZE Seadoo 10 00:14:50.80 - 1:23.36 25
2 35 MOLTER Arti EST Seadoo 10 00:14:54.76 3.96 1:25.16 22

3 7 KESKULA Karl EST Seadoo 10 00:14:58.05 7.25 1:24.98 20
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Run GP4 Junior

Moto 2 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 16:35

Start : 16:20, Finish flag : 16:34

1 11 DRYJAK Petr CZE Seadoo 10 00:13:38.05 - 1:16.50 25
2 7 KESKULA Karl EST Seadoo 10 00:13:43.77 5.72 1:17.33 22

3 35 MOLTER Arti EST Seadoo 10 00:13:48.32 10.27 1:18.57 20
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Run GP4 Junior

Moto 3 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 15:23

Start : 15:07, Finish flag : 15:21

1 35 MOLTER Arti EST Seadoo 10 00:14:23.54 - 1:22.20 25
2 7 KESKULA Karl EST Seadoo 10 00:14:24.88 1.34 1:21.50 22

3 11 DRYJAK Petr CZE Seadoo 10 00:14:27.42 3.88 1:22.01 20
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Run GP4 Junior

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 15:22

1 11 DRYJAK Petr CZE Seadoo 25 25 20 70
2 35 MOLTER Arti EST Seadoo 22 20 25 67

3 7 KESKULA Karl EST Seadoo 20 22 22 64
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Run GP4 Junior

Qualiflying / Pole Position Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 04:05

Start : 12:03, End : 12:13

1 11 DRYJAK Petr CZE Seadoo 6 1:26.72 1 - -

2 7 KESKULA Karl EST Seadoo 7 1:28.09 2 1.37 1.37

3 35 MOLTER Arti EST Seadoo 6 1:29.78 5 3.06 1.69
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski GP1 / Ski Ladies GP1

Moto 1 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 12:19

Start : 11:46, Finish flag : 12:03

1 95 COURTOIS Axel FRA Ski GP1 13 00:17:08.577 - - 1:11.997
2 40 BEERNAUT Anthony BEL Ski GP1 13 00:17:09.853 1.276 1.276 1:13.738

3 64 YPRAUS Jasmiin EST Ski Ladies GP1 13 00:17:36.864 28.287 27.011 1:15.809
4 32 REINAAS Mattias EST Ski GP1 13 00:18:10.926 1:02.349 34.062 1:18.675

5 7 MORLAES Virginie FRA Ski Ladies GP1 13 00:26:45.999 9:37.422 8:35.073 1:18.864
6 45 VALENTE Matteo POR Ski GP1 12 00:17:51.838 1 Tr. 1 Tr. 1:21.383
7 44 GRAÇA Joana POR Ski GP1/GP1 Ladies 12 00:17:54.330 1 Tr. 2.492 1:22.845
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski GP1 / GP1 Ladies

Moto 2 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 12:22

Start : 10:42, Finish flag : 10:59

1 95 COURTOIS Axel FRA Ski GP1 13 00:16:59.79 - - 1:11.25
2 40 BEERNAUT Anthony BEL Ski GP1 13 00:17:02.05 2.26 2.26 1:11.70

3 64 YPRAUS Jasmiin EST Ski Ladies GP1 13 00:18:15.01 1:15.22 1:12.96 1:18.05
4 45 VALENTE Matteo POR Ski GP1 12 00:17:24.37 1 Tr. 1 Tr. 1:16.44

5 44 GRAÇA Joana POR Ski GP1 / GP1 Ladies 12 00:17:28.02 1 Tr. 3.65 1:20.82
6 7 MORLAES Virginie FRA Ski Ladies GP1 12 00:17:30.13 1 Tr. 2.11 1:22.06
7 32 REINAAS Mattias EST Ski GP1 12 00:17:39.47 1 Tr. 9.34 1:16.49
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski GP1 / GP1 Ladies

Moto 3 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 16:38

Start : 16:13, Finish flag : 16:29

1 40 BEERNAUT Anthony BEL Ski GP1 13 00:16:30.21 - - 1:10.15
2 95 COURTOIS Axel FRA Ski GP1 13 00:16:35.00 4.79 4.79 1:10.13

3 64 YPRAUS Jasmiin EST Ski Ladies GP1 13 00:17:32.36 1:02.15 57.36 1:15.04
4 7 MORLAES Virginie FRA Ski Ladies GP1 12 00:16:42.37 1 Tr. 1 Tr. 1:14.48

5 32 REINAAS Mattias EST Ski GP1 12 00:16:44.05 1 Tr. 1.68 1:16.74
6 45 VALENTE Matteo POR Ski GP1 12 00:17:30.19 1 Tr. 46.14 1:19.73
7 44 GRAÇA Joana POR Ski GP1 / GP1 Ladies 12 00:17:42.39 1 Tr. 12.20 1:21.46
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Division GP1

Moto 1 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 12:24

Start : 11:46, Finish flag : 12:03

1 95 COURTOIS Axel FRA Pro Force 13 00:17:08.577 - 1:11.997 25
2 40 BEERNAUT Anthony BEL Pro Force 13 00:17:09.853 1.276 1:13.738 22

3 32 REINAAS Mattias EST Kawasaki 13 00:18:10.926 1:02.349 1:18.675 20
4 45 VALENTE Matteo POR Kawasaki 12 00:17:51.838 1 Tr. 1:21.383 18

5 44 GRAÇA Joana POR Kawasaki 12 00:17:54.330 1 Tr. 1:22.845 16
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Division GP1

Moto 2 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 11:14

Start : 11:46, Finish flag : 12:03

1 95 COURTOIS Axel FRA Pro Force 13 00:17:08.577 - 1:11.997 25
2 40 BEERNAUT Anthony BEL Pro Force 13 00:17:09.853 1.276 1:13.738 22

3 32 REINAAS Mattias EST Kawasaki 13 00:18:10.926 1:02.349 1:18.675 20
4 45 VALENTE Matteo POR Kawasaki 12 00:17:51.838 1 Tr. 1:21.383 18

5 44 GRAÇA Joana POR Kawasaki 12 00:17:54.330 1 Tr. 1:22.845 16
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Division GP1

Moto 3 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 16:45

Start : 16:13, Finish flag : 16:29

1 40 BEERNAUT Anthony BEL Pro Force 13 00:16:30.21 - 1:10.15 25
2 95 COURTOIS Axel FRA Pro Force 13 00:16:35.00 4.79 1:10.13 22

3 32 REINAAS Mattias EST Kawasaki 12 00:16:44.05 1 Tr. 1:16.74 20
4 45 VALENTE Matteo POR Kawasaki 12 00:17:30.19 1 Tr. 1:19.73 18

5 44 GRAÇA Joana POR Kawasaki 12 00:17:42.39 1 Tr. 1:21.46 16
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Division GP1

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 16:35

1 95 COURTOIS Axel FRA Pro Force 25 25 22 72
2 40 BEERNAUT Anthony BEL Pro Force 22 22 25 69

3 32 REINAAS Mattias EST Kawasaki 20 16 20 56
4 45 VALENTE Matteo POR Kawasaki 18 20 18 56

5 44 GRAÇA Joana POR Kawasaki 16 18 16 50
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Division GP1

Qualiflying / Pole Position Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 10:21

Start : 15:06, End : 15:16

1 95 COURTOIS Axel FRA Pro Force 6 1:14.76 4 - -

2 40 BEERNAUT Anthony BEL Pro Force 4 1:16.97 1 2.21 2.21

3 32 REINAAS Mattias EST Kawasaki 5 1:20.32 4 5.56 3.35

4 45 VALENTE Matteo POR Kawasaki 6 1:21.42 6 6.66 1.10

5 44 GRAÇA Joana POR Kawasaki 5 1:25.06 4 10.30 3.64
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Ladies GP1

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 16:36

1 64 YPRAUS Jasmiin EST Kawasaki 25 25 25 75
2 7 MORLAES Virginie FRA Kawasaki 22 20 22 64

3 44 GRAÇA Joana POR Kawasaki 20 22 20 62
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Ladies GP1

Qualiflying / Pole Position Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 10:23

Start : 15:06, End : 15:16

1 7 MORLAES Virginie FRA Kawasaki 5 1:20.13 1 - -

2 44 GRAÇA Joana POR Kawasaki 5 1:25.06 4 4.93 4.93

3 64 YPRAUS Jasmiin EST Kawasaki 2 1:48.35 1 28.22 23.29
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Ladies GP1

Moto 1 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 12:26

Start : 11:46, Finish flag : 12:03

1 64 YPRAUS Jasmiin EST Kawasaki 13 00:17:36.864 - 1:15.809 25
2 7 MORLAES Virginie FRA Kawasaki 13 00:26:45.999 9:09.135 1:18.864 22

3 44 GRAÇA Joana POR Kawasaki 12 00:17:54.330 1 Tr. 1:22.845 20
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Ladies GP1

Moto 2 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 11:13

Start : 00:00, Finish flag : 00:16

1 64 YPRAUS Jasmiin EST Kawasaki 13 00:18:15.01 - 1:18.05 25
2 44 GRAÇA Joana POR Kawasaki 12 00:17:28.02 1 Tr. 1:20.82 22

3 7 MORLAES Virginie FRA Kawasaki 12 00:17:30.13 1 Tr. 1:22.06 20
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Ladies GP1

Moto 3 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 16:44

Start : 00:00, Finish flag : 00:16

1 64 YPRAUS Jasmiin EST Kawasaki 13 00:17:32.36 - 1:15.04 25
2 7 MORLAES Virginie FRA Kawasaki 12 00:16:42.37 1 Tr. 1:14.48 22

3 44 GRAÇA Joana POR Kawasaki 12 00:17:42.39 1 Tr. 1:21.46 20
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Division GP2

Moto 1 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 11:11

Start : 10:53, Finish flag : 11:09

1 12 RODRIGUES Gonçalo POR Kawasaki 12 00:16:34.75 - 1:17.76 25
2 32 REINAAS Mattias EST Kawasaki 12 00:16:36.69 1.94 1:18.71 22

3 45 VALENTE Matteo POR Kawasaki 12 00:17:44.53 1:09.78 1:20.03 20
4 2 KOPPAS Henri EST Kawasaki 12 00:17:47.54 1:12.79 1:22.80 18
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Division GP2

Moto 2 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 16:58

Start : 16:39, Finish flag : 16:55

1 12 RODRIGUES Gonçalo POR Kawasaki 13 00:16:26.61 - 1:09.25 25
2 45 VALENTE Matteo POR Kawasaki 13 00:16:53.26 26.65 1:13.74 22

3 32 REINAAS Mattias EST Kawasaki 13 00:16:55.58 28.97 1:12.11 20
4 2 KOPPAS Henri EST Kawasaki 13 00:16:59.20 32.59 1:14.19 18
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Division GP2

Moto 3 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 15:46

Start : 15:26, Finish flag : 15:43

1 12 RODRIGUES Gonçalo POR Kawasaki 13 00:17:42.99 - 1:14.19 25
2 45 VALENTE Matteo POR Kawasaki 13 00:17:50.98 7.99 1:16.68 22

3 32 REINAAS Mattias EST Kawasaki 13 00:17:51.97 8.98 1:17.37 20
4 2 KOPPAS Henri EST Kawasaki 13 00:18:39.94 56.95 1:18.58 18
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Division GP2

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 15:45

1 12 RODRIGUES Gonçalo POR Kawasaki 25 25 25 75
2 45 VALENTE Matteo POR Kawasaki 20 22 22 64

3 32 REINAAS Mattias EST Kawasaki 22 20 20 62
4 2 KOPPAS Henri EST Kawasaki 18 18 18 54
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Division GP2

Qualiflying / Pole Position Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 04:07

Start : 12:24, End : 12:34

1 12 RODRIGUES Gonçalo POR Kawasaki 7 1:19.62 7 - -

2 32 REINAAS Mattias EST Kawasaki 6 1:19.74 4 0.12 0.12

3 45 VALENTE Matteo POR Kawasaki 6 1:22.05 4 2.43 2.31

4 2 KOPPAS Henri EST Kawasaki 6 1:25.74 2 6.12 3.69
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Division GP3

Moto 1 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 04:11

Start : 16:41, Finish flag : 16:58

1 32 REINAAS Mattias EST Yamaha 11 00:16:48.07 - 1:25.63 25
2 12 RODRIGUES Gonçalo POR Yamaha 11 00:16:52.57 4.50 1:26.11 22

3 41 MARQUES Martim POR Yamaha 11 00:17:11.69 23.62 1:27.43 20
4 24 BARBOSA Diogo POR Kawasaki 11 00:17:22.79 34.72 1:28.22 18

5 20 LEITE Manuel POR Yamaha 11 00:18:35.12 1:47.05 1:28.33 16
6 7 BEJA Luisa POR Yamaha 10 00:16:59.25 1 Tr. 1:32.11 15
7 42 BARBOSA André POR Kawasaki (C) 9 00:16:57.48 2 Tr. 1:33.89 14

#42 : Rule 312.01.02 : Ignoring signals : -1 lap
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Division GP3

Moto 2 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 15:30

Start : 15:09, Finish flag : 15:25

1 24 BARBOSA Diogo POR Kawasaki 11 00:16:35.52 - 1:24.60 25
2 20 LEITE Manuel POR Yamaha 11 00:16:36.76 1.24 1:24.26 22

3 32 REINAAS Mattias EST Yamaha 11 00:16:37.78 2.26 1:25.80 20
4 12 RODRIGUES Gonçalo POR Yamaha 11 00:16:39.43 3.91 1:25.46 18

5 41 MARQUES Martim POR Yamaha 11 00:16:41.65 6.13 1:25.55 16
6 7 BEJA Luisa POR Yamaha 11 00:17:02.71 27.19 1:27.47 15
7 42 BARBOSA André POR Kawasaki 10 00:17:38.08 1 Tr. 1:35.02 14
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Division GP3

Moto 3 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 12:32

Start : 12:08, Finish flag : 12:26

1 12 RODRIGUES Gonçalo POR Yamaha 12 00:17:53.67 - 1:22.97 25
2 24 BARBOSA Diogo POR Kawasaki 12 00:17:57.17 3.50 1:22.67 22

3 32 REINAAS Mattias EST Yamaha 12 00:17:58.03 4.36 1:22.43 20
4 41 MARQUES Martim POR Yamaha 12 00:18:47.75 54.08 1:25.98 18

5 7 BEJA Luisa POR Yamaha 12 00:18:56.67 1:03.00 1:27.09 16
6 42 BARBOSA André POR Kawasaki 11 00:18:28.82 1 Tr. 1:27.55 15

7 20 LEITE Manuel POR Yamaha 9 00:13:34.87 3 Tr. 1:23.66 0
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Division GP3

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 12:31

1 12 RODRIGUES Gonçalo POR Yamaha 22 18 25 65
2 24 BARBOSA Diogo POR Kawasaki 18 25 22 65

3 32 REINAAS Mattias EST Yamaha 25 20 20 65
4 41 MARQUES Martim POR Yamaha 20 16 18 54

5 7 BEJA Luisa POR Yamaha 15 15 16 46
6 42 BARBOSA André POR Kawasaki 14 14 15 43
7 20 LEITE Manuel POR Yamaha 16 22 0 38
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Division GP3

Qualifying / Pole Position Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 04:09

Start : 10:44, End : 10:54

1 32 REINAAS Mattias EST Yamaha 6 1:29.16 3 - -

2 12 RODRIGUES Gonçalo POR Yamaha 6 1:29.31 2 0.15 0.15

3 20 LEITE Manuel POR Yamaha 6 1:31.29 3 2.13 1.98

4 41 MARQUES Martim POR Yamaha 7 1:32.83 2 3.67 1.54

5 24 BARBOSA Diogo POR Kawasaki 6 1:33.23 1 4.07 0.40

6 7 BEJA Luisa POR Yamaha 6 1:36.58 3 7.42 3.35

7 42 BARBOSA André POR Kawasaki 5 1:37.13 5 7.97 0.55

8 48 GARCIA Luna POR 0 - 0 - -
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Junior GP3.3

Moto 1 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 04:13

Start : 17:32, Finish flag : 17:46

1 11 LAURI Ander-Hubert EST Yamaha 9 00:13:50.01 - 1:27.52 25
2 41 MARQUES Martim POR Yamaha 9 00:13:53.30 3.29 1:26.91 22

3 54 KOMONYI Lajos HUN Yamaha 9 00:13:58.51 8.50 1:28.05 20
4 8 BRITO Martim POR Yamaha 9 00:14:31.17 41.16 1:28.42 18

5 20 LEITE Manuel POR Yamaha 9 00:14:34.25 44.24 1:25.32 16
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Junior GP3.3

Moto 2 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 16:15

Start : 15:57, Finish flag : 16:11

1 11 LAURI Ander-Hubert EST Yamaha 10 00:14:11.32 - 1:21.23 25
2 41 MARQUES Martim POR Yamaha 10 00:14:13.94 2.62 1:20.88 22

3 54 KOMONYI Lajos HUN Yamaha 10 00:14:18.42 7.10 1:20.45 20
4 20 LEITE Manuel POR Yamaha 10 00:14:22.68 11.36 1:19.61 18

5 8 BRITO Martim POR Yamaha 10 00:14:51.42 40.10 1:24.01 16
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Junior GP3.3

Moto 3 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 15:04

Start : 14:47, Finish flag : 15:02

1 41 MARQUES Martim POR Yamaha 10 00:14:47.20 - 1:24.07 25
2 54 KOMONYI Lajos HUN Yamaha 10 00:14:59.35 12.15 1:25.06 22

3 11 LAURI Ander-Hubert EST Yamaha 10 00:15:00.79 13.59 1:24.95 20
4 20 LEITE Manuel POR Yamaha 10 00:15:25.63 38.43 1:23.32 18

5 8 BRITO Martim POR Yamaha 10 00:15:43.18 55.98 1:27.81 16
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Junior GP3.3

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/07/2022 15:04

1 11 LAURI Ander-Hubert EST Yamaha 25 25 20 70
2 41 MARQUES Martim POR Yamaha 22 22 25 69

3 54 KOMONYI Lajos HUN Yamaha 20 20 22 62
4 20 LEITE Manuel POR Yamaha 16 18 18 52

5 8 BRITO Martim POR Yamaha 18 16 16 50
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GP Portugal, 15 - 17 July 2022

Ski Junior GP3.3

Pole Position Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 16/07/2022 04:12

Start : 11:38, End : 11:48

1 20 LEITE Manuel POR Yamaha 6 1:29.17 1 - -

2 11 LAURI Ander-Hubert EST Yamaha 7 1:30.80 6 1.63 1.63

3 41 MARQUES Martim POR Yamaha 6 1:30.82 2 1.65 0.02

4 54 KOMONYI Lajos HUN Yamaha 6 1:31.28 4 2.11 0.46

5 8 BRITO Martim POR Yamaha 5 1:34.22 1 5.05 2.94
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